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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Cup NM * 109.000 25.600 27.875 27.500 28.025
11 1 1

120 Tamyra Simpson 8.850 9.400 9.400
114 Raegan Murphy 8.725 9.150
121 Allyson Swallows 8.025 9.2259.175
117 Ashley O'Gorman 9.350
122 Ella Weinberg 9.125
116 Samantha O'Gorman 9.4009.175

2 V-Force * 106.250 24.700 27.300 27.075 27.175
34 2 2

104 Hannah Chuhlantseff 8.550 8.850
107 Emmy Monroe 8.200 9.2759.275
108 Nina Navarrette 7.950 8.850
106 Athena Jones 9.250 9.000
105 Jersey Frost 9.200 8.9008.950

3 ASAP PA * 106.000 25.400 27.200 26.575 26.825
43 3 3

102 Masey Blauch 8.850 9.225 9.0008.725
101 Rachael Bieler 8.725 8.825 9.2009.250
103 Amanda Murin 7.825 9.150 8.6258.600

4 Crossfire TX * 104.350 25.575 25.575 26.450 26.750
52 5 4

131 Lindsie Baggs 8.925 8.200 8.350
133 Erica Hollis 8.850 9.1508.875
134 Madilyn Wilson 7.800 8.625 9.2508.625
130 Vienne Abrahamian 8.750 8.950

5 Dream UT * 103.425 23.850 25.550 26.375 27.650
25 6 5

135 Sarah Spangenberg 8.050 9.175
136 Emily Nuibe 8.000 8.775
138 Sage Johnson 7.800 8.550 9.150
139 Elyxzia Minson 8.650 8.650
137 Jarence Adair 8.350 9.3258.950

6 HOH CA * 80.125 17.375 26.400 18.350 18.000
66 4 6

125 Yuka Iwashita 8.700 9.025 8.8009.050
123 Jadin Brown 8.675 8.675 9.2009.300
124 Alexandra Davis 8.700
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